EnergieNetz Mitte GmbH | MonteverdistraBe 2 | 34131 Kassel

Einsatzbericht Einspeisemanagement

Einsatz-Nummer:

Bereich:

Beginn:
Ende:

Status:

Ablauf:

22.09.2018 03:40 Uhr von
22.09.2018 04:33 Uhr von
22.09.2018 13:09 Uhr von
22.09.2018 15:48 Uhr von

Einspeisegruppe:
Wind

Ursache:
EnWG Netzengpass

Uberlastete Betriebsmittel:

Kassel, 24.09.2018

ENM_2018-09-24_018

Umspannwerk Ottrau

22.09.2018 03:40 Uhr
22.09.2018 15:48 Uhr

erledigt

100%
60%
100%
30%

Besonderheiten/Bemerkungen:

700029621

Ein Unternehmen der @ Gruppe

auf
auf
auf
auf

60%
100%
30%
100%

53 Min

159 Min

EnergieNetz Mitte

EnergieNetz Mitte GmbH
MonteverdistraRe 2

34131 Kassel
www.EnergieNetz-Mitte.de

Netzsteuerung
Einspeisemanagement
eisman-netzleitstelle
@EnergieNetz-Mitte.de

Vorsitzende des
Aufsichtsrats:
Kirsten Friindt

Geschaftsfihrer:
Jorg Hartmann
Andreas Wirtz

Sitz Kassel
Amtsgericht Kassel
HRB 14608



